
Velankanni -  Panvel  Special Fare Special/06099X - Exp - SR 
TJ/Thanjavur Junction to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) 

12h 35m - 542 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VLNK Velankanni 09:45 0 1 0 24 4 SR
2 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 10:10 10:30 20m 1 10 40 7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 11:05 11:25 20m 0 1 33 65 10 SR
4 TJ Thanjavur Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 1 87 30 57 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
14:00 14:10 10m 0 1 137 51 86 SR

6 DG Dindigul Junction 16:00 16:30 30m 1 232 41 280 SR
7 POY Pollachi Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 352 58 SR
8 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
20:30 20:50 20m 1 410 53 SR

9 SRR Shoranur Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 0 1 454 57 29 SR
10 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 541 59 4 SR
11 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 630 55 12 SR
12 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
03:25 03:35 10m 0 2 763 39 8 SR

13 SL Surathkal 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 784 54 13 KR
14 MULK Mulki 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 793 70 KR
15 UD Udupi 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 825 74 16 KR
16 KUDA Kundapura 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 857 66 8 KR
17 BTJL Bhatkal 06:04 06:06 2m 0 2 906 77 21 KR
18 HNA Honnavar 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 947 38 5 KR
19 KT Kumta 07:02 07:04 2m 0 2 961 69 20 KR
20 KAWR Karwar 07:52 07:54 2m 0 2 1016 55 11 KR
21 MAO Madgaon Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 1076 45 9 KR
22 KRMI Karmali 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 1105 52 7 KR
23 THVM Thivim 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 1122 55 22 KR
24 PERN Pernem 10:24 10:26 2m 0 2 1133 46 19 KR
25 SWV Sawantwadi Road 10:50 10:52 2m 0 2 1152 62 40 KR
26 KUDL Kudal 11:12 11:14 2m 0 2 1172 47 18 KR
27 KKW Kankavali 11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 1201 55 47 KR
28 VID Vilavade 13:02 13:04 2m 0 2 1265 50 64 KR
29 RN Ratnagiri 14:00 14:05 5m 0 2 1312 44 125 KR
30 SGR Sangameshwar Road 14:50 14:52 2m 0 2 1345 53 24 KR
31 CHI Chiplun 15:40 15:42 2m 0 2 1388 68 11 KR
32 KHED Khed 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 1417 41 25 KR
33 MNI Mangaon 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 1485 43 11 KR
34 ROHA Roha 18:35 18:40 5m 0 2 1516 60 10 CR
35 PNVL Panvel Junction 19:55 0 2 1590 - 12 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (07:00)

May 01 2024 (07:00)

1

1


